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AFLAC INC.

ISIN:  US0010551028

Overview

2024/08/16 12:15:49

Price
93.78 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.39% (0.36)

US0010551028
AFL

Stuttgart

EUR

Financial

Stock

52,335 EUR
S&P 500

93.74 EUR (1,700)
93.94 EUR (1,700)
93.42 EUR

93.78 EUR

93.42 EUR

93.42 EUR

150

14,067.00

2

150

WKN: 001055102

290.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0010551028&ID_NOTATION=19550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0010551028&ID_NOTATION=19550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97700ab0c9fe5065ca8e036c9d37a1c9b90e3fba8ba6aadec7c7cb68ea40aff2&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9159965201fa45d65&time=1723904459&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fce76c8976239b677824cbc1153dc1e09c462f0585e76aa6c23c3b949b0af9cb&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a591ca9bce2baae82&time=1723904459&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5773c51db56df8ed675f349b20e8d40715c0ff77a0d1889dc85bb396860d6544&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=37f3948d14ec46a08&time=1723904459&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a5eb26d55fc689f4879d08133a4551aeb12958ee4f2c45f92fbe8b8f849f7ad&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fb3dba278b8258d38&time=1723904459&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5e9aeddb3a633a5dc03a14d6646eccf4588ec5942ab947345c2e2e799d1ae51&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e5ce0081460a7cfdd&time=1723904459&tool=RSC

AFLAC INC.

Details

2024/08/16 12:15:49

Price
93.78 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.39% (0.36)

ISIN US0010551028
Symbol AFL
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 52,335 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 93.74 EUR (1,700)
Ask (Ask size) 93.94 EUR (1,700)
Open 93.42 EUR
High 93.78 EUR
Low 93.42 EUR
Close (prev. day) 93.42 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 150
Trading volume 14,067.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 150
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +26.93% +34.42% +91.71%
Perf (abs.) +19.82 +23.92  +44.69
Beta 0.18 0.31 0.63
Volatility  18.57 19.77 20.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/08/ 15:42 93.64 EUR
16

Vienna Stock 2024/08/ 13:00 93.52 EUR

Exchange 16

Tradegate 2024/08/ 15:49 93.80 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 12:15 93.78 EUR
16

NYSE 2024/08/ 16:05 103.20 USD

92.77 EUR (44
87.86 EUR (66
82.30 EUR (51
77.45 EUR (46
95.74 EUR (2024/08/01
69.80 EUR (2024/02/02
95.74 EUR (2024/08/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
67.10 EUR (2023/08/24)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.03 7

0.00 3

0.1 17

0.01 2

17.85 1,885
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318953831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23584990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251468

AFLAC INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
16

2023/06/
23

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:00

15:38

08:01

08:01

08:20

12:31

16:03

93.40 EUR

66.94 USD

93.40 EUR

93.42 EUR

93.40 EUR

93.38 EUR

93.94 EUR

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19548

AFLAC INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Afiac.

Contact Details
AFLAC INC.

1932 Wynnton Road - 31999 Columbus
Telefon: +1-706-323-3431

Fax: +1-706-324-6330

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board
Arthur Collins Member of Board of

Directors

Katherine Member of Board of

Rohrer Directors

Miwako Hosoda Member of Board of
Directors

Georgette Kiser Member of Board of
Directors

Joseph Member of Board of

Moskowitz Directors

Karole Lloyd Member of Board of
Directors

Nobuchika Mori  Member of Board of
Directors

Thomas Kenny  Member of Board of
Directors

William Bowers  Member of Board of
Directors

Daniel P. Amos  Chairman of Managing
Board

Audrey Boone Member of Executive

Tillman Committee

Max K. Broden Member of Executive
Committee

Virgil R. Miller Member of Executive
Committee
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